DIRECT READ ROTAMETERS
� Direct Read Rotameters
for Air, Water, N2, H2,
CO2, Ar, He, and O2
� Rib-Guided or Fluted
Metering Tubes
Facilitate Stable,
Accurate Readings

aluminum units and $120 for stainless steel units.
NIST traceable calibration not available.
Ordering Examples: FLDN3501ST, 150 mm rotameter,
6 turn valve stainless steel unit, with 316SS float, range of
1.6 scfm nitrogen, $283. FLDO3501S, 150 mm rotameter,
6 turn valve stainless steel unit with sapphire float range of
1 LPM oxygen, $273.
Accessories
FLDA3419G, $160,
shown smaller
than actual size.
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Model No. Price Description
FLTR-1 $48 Tripod for one rotameter
FLTR-2 48 Tripod for two rotameters
FLTR-3 48 Tripod for three rotameters
Reference Book:
Calibration: A Technicians Guide,
OP-20, $79
See Section Y For Additional Books
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic